



CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

SUMMARY PAGE
(Please Print or Type)

16 JAN 31 PM 09:20

C-2
Rev. 5/11SECRETARY OF STATE
STATE OF IDAHO

Section I

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson Ada County Democratic Central Committee		Office Sought (if candidate)	District (if any)
Mailing Address 256 S Cole Rd	City and Zip Boise 83709	Home Phone 2083402369	Work Phone
Name of Political Treasurer Sarah Poole			
Mailing Address 11100 Hickory Bark Dr	City and Zip Boise 83713	Home Phone 2088900285	Work Phone

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee Political Treasurer

Section II

TYPE OF REPORT

This filing is an: Original Amendment

This report is for the period from 01 / 01 / 2015 through 12 / 31 / 2015

 7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report October 10 Pre-General Report 7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report Annual Report Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)Is this a Termination Report: Yes No

Section III

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES

Directions: If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.
Be sure to carry forward the appropriate "Calendar Year to Date" figures in Column II, Section IV. I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column I figures to the Column II figures of your previous report (except on line 6).

	COLUMN I This Period	COLUMN II Calendar Year to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year*	\$ XXXXXX	\$ 2,934.28
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance**	\$ 2,934.28	\$ XXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2)	\$ 54,201.27	\$ 54,201.27
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3)	\$ 57,135.55	\$ 57,135.55
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2)	\$ 48,865.62	\$ 48,865.62
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4)	\$ 8,269.93	\$ 8,269.93
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2)	\$ 0.00	

*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.

**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. If this is your first report, this amount is 0.

Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Section V

Return This Report To:
Lawrence Denney
Secretary of State PO
Box 83720
Boise ID 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852
Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, Sarah Poole, hereby certify that the information in this
Name of Political Treasurer

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Digital Signature

Signature of Political Treasurer

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Ada County Democratic Central Committee

			Total This Period
Contributions			
①	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less)	# of Contributors <u>258</u>	+ \$ 2,768.97
②	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)		+ \$ 51,432.30
③	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)		+ \$ 0.00
④	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)		+ \$ 0.00
⑤	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)		= \$ 54,201.27

Expenditures			
⑥	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25)	# of Expenditures <u>44</u>	+ \$ 500.52
⑦	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)		+ \$ 46,541.41
⑧	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)		+ \$ 0.00
⑨	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)		+ \$ 1,823.69
⑩	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)		+ \$ 0.00
⑪	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)		= \$ 48,865.62

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt			
⑫	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period		+ \$ 1,823.69
⑬	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)		+ \$ 0.00
⑭	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)		+ \$ 0.00
⑮	Subtotal		= \$ 1,823.69
⑯	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)		- \$ 1,823.69
⑰	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)		- \$ 0.00
⑱	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)		= \$ 0.00

Pledged Contributions			
⑲	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less)	# of Pledges <u>0</u>	+ \$ 0.00
⑳	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)		+ \$ 0.00
㉑	Total Pledged Contributions this period		= \$ 0.00



Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars(\$50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee:	Ada County Democratic Central Committee
Reporting Period:	First Annual

Date	ElectionType	Contributor	Amount	YTDAmount
06/08/2015		Sermon, Rex 2903 Annett Boise, ID 83705	\$130.00	
01/27/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	
01/27/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	
01/27/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	
01/27/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	
01/27/2015		Lloyd III, Thomas 602 W Boise Hills Drive Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	
01/27/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Sant Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	
10/06/2015		Konda, Anthony 311 W Lacrosse Ave Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814	\$90.00	
01/27/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	
01/27/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	
01/27/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	
01/27/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	
01/27/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	
01/27/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	
01/27/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	
01/27/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	
01/27/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	

01/27/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	
01/27/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	
01/27/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	
02/04/2015		Crowley, Larry 5549 S Cliffsedge Ave Boise, ID 83716	\$50.00	
01/27/2015		Countryman, Karen 3101 Ridgeway Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	
01/27/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	
01/27/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	
01/27/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	
01/27/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	
01/27/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	
01/27/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	
01/27/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	
01/27/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	
01/27/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	
01/27/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	
01/27/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	
01/25/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	
01/27/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	
01/27/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	
01/11/2015		Idaho Policy Institute 4421 W Cassia Boise, ID 83705	\$1,823.69	\$1,823.69
09/18/2015		Yule, Donna 210 S. Wallace Boise, ID 83705	\$35.00	\$35.00

09/10/2015		Young, Jon 10374 W Riley Ct Boise, ID 83709	\$180.00	\$180.00
12/30/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$213.00
11/30/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$203.00
10/29/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$193.00
09/28/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$183.00
09/01/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$173.00
07/31/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$108.00
07/31/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$98.00
06/30/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$88.00
05/29/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$78.00
04/30/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$68.00
03/31/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$58.00
02/25/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$48.00
02/18/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$28.00
02/14/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$18.00
02/14/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$8.00	\$13.00
02/14/2015		Yost, Marilyn 675 S 13th St Apt 4116 Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$5.00
12/30/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$55.00
11/30/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$50.00
10/29/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$45.00
09/28/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$40.00

07/31/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$30.00
06/30/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$25.00
05/29/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$20.00
04/30/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Worthington, Don 6021 Poplar Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$5.00
02/25/2015		Worbois, Dean 1809 N 9th Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$15.00
09/18/2015		Woodings, Holli 1148 Santa Maria Drive Boise, ID 83712	\$980.00	\$1,580.00
08/20/2015		Woodings, Holli 1148 Santa Maria Drive Boise, ID 83712	\$600.00	\$600.00
09/02/2015		Woodcock, Suzanne 3064 Nature Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$65.00
09/08/2015		Wolf, Dennis 13201 W Heatherbrook Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$65.00	\$70.00
02/14/2015		Wolf, Dennis 13201 W Heatherbrook Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$5.00	\$5.00
02/14/2015		Wolf, Beth 13201 W Heathbrook Boise, ID 83713	\$5.00	\$5.00
08/14/2015		Wintrow, Melissa 1711 Ridenbaugh St Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00 <i>Personal</i>	\$165.00
01/12/2015		Wintrow, Melissa 1711 Ridenbaugh St Boise, ID 83702	\$100.00 <i>Personal</i>	\$100.00
09/03/2015		Wilson, Cindy 1840 W Ham Rapids St Meridian, ID 83646	\$65.00	\$65.00
08/10/2015		Wilson, Ben 2301 W Spaulding St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$60.00
07/09/2015		Wilson, Ben 2301 W Spaulding St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$50.00
06/09/2015		Wilson, Ben 2301 W Spaulding St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$40.00
05/09/2015		Wilson, Ben 2301 W Spaulding St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$30.00

Per PT letter 8/14
Per PT letter 8/14

04/09/2015		Wilson, Ben 2301 W Spaulding St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$20.00
03/09/2015		Wilson, Ben 2301 W Spaulding St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Werk, Elliot 6810 Randolph Dr Boise, ID 83709	\$20.00	\$20.00
09/09/2015		Weppner, William 2399 N. 14th Pl Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$65.00
08/31/2015		Weppner, Genie 2800 Lancaster Dr Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$140.00
08/31/2015		Weppner, Genie 2800 Lancaster Dr Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$115.00
07/06/2015		Weppner, Genie 2800 Lancaster Dr Boise, ID 83702	\$50.00	\$50.00
09/02/2015		Weeg, Maria 5861 E Playright Boise, ID 83716	\$65.00	\$100.00
01/12/2015		Weeg, Maria 5861 E Playright Boise, ID 83716	\$35.00	\$35.00
12/30/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Wassner, Andrea 3430 Buckboard Way Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$10.00
12/30/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$55.00

11/30/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$50.00
10/29/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$45.00
09/28/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$40.00
07/31/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$30.00
06/30/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$25.00
05/29/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$20.00
04/30/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Wardwell, Ed 13268 N DeChambeau Wy Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$5.00
12/30/2015		Warden, Nicholas 2702 S Garden St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$190.00
11/30/2015		Warden, Nicholas 2702 S Garden St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$185.00
10/29/2015		Warden, Nicholas 2702 S Garden St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$180.00
09/28/2015		Warden, Nicholas 2702 S Garden St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$175.00
08/28/2015		Warden, Nicholas 2702 S Garden St Boise, ID 83705	\$35.00	\$170.00
08/28/2015		Warden, Nicholas 2702 S Garden St Boise, ID 83705	\$35.00	\$135.00
08/28/2015		Warden, Nicholas 2702 S Garden St Boise, ID 83705	\$35.00	\$100.00
03/18/2015		Warden, Nicholas 2702 S Garden St Boise, ID 83705	\$20.00	\$65.00
02/28/2015		Warden, Nicholas 2702 S Garden St Boise, ID 83705	\$20.00	\$45.00
01/21/2015		Warden, Nicholas 2702 S Garden St Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$275.00

11/30/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$250.00
10/29/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$225.00
09/28/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$200.00
07/31/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$175.00
07/31/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$150.00
06/30/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$125.00
05/29/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$100.00
04/30/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$75.00
03/31/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$50.00
02/18/2015		Ward, Conley 5208 Hoo Doo Ln Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/18/2015		WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE 3578 South Crosspoint BOISE, ID 83706	\$65.00 <i>Personal</i>	\$245.00
09/10/2015		WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE 3578 South Crosspoint BOISE, ID 83706	\$130.00 <i>Personal</i>	\$180.00
01/12/2015		WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE 3578 South Crosspoint BOISE, ID 83706	\$50.00	\$50.00
01/07/2015		Walton, Emily 314 S Harding St Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$25.00
08/06/2015		Wallace, Sunny 104 N. Wilson St Boise, ID 83706	\$130.00	\$180.00
01/12/2015		Wallace, Sunny 104 N. Wilson St Boise, ID 83706	\$50.00	\$50.00
04/30/2015		Wallace, Robert 1140 Santa Maria Drive Boise, ID 83712	\$25.00	\$75.00
03/17/2015		Wallace, Robert 1140 Santa Maria Drive Boise, ID 83712	\$25.00	\$50.00
02/25/2015		Wallace, Robert 1140 Santa Maria Drive Boise, ID 83712	\$25.00	\$25.00
08/24/2015		Wallace, Joan L 3932 Oak Park Pl Boise, ID 83703	\$130.00	\$195.00
08/20/2015		Wallace, Joan L 3932 Oak Park Pl Boise, ID 83703	\$65.00	\$65.00

per PT
letter 8/14
JWE PT 8/14

12/30/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$245.00
11/30/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$235.00
10/29/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$225.00
09/28/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$215.00
08/03/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$65.00	\$205.00
07/31/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$140.00
07/31/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$130.00
06/30/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$120.00
05/29/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$110.00
04/30/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$100.00
03/31/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$90.00
02/25/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$20.00	\$80.00
02/18/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$60.00
01/07/2015		Wallace, Eldon 1107 S Broxon St Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$50.00
12/30/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$165.00
11/30/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$150.00
10/29/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$135.00
09/28/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$120.00
07/31/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$90.00
06/30/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$75.00

05/29/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$60.00
04/30/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/31/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Walker, Francis 703 N 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$15.00
06/30/2015		Vanderpool, Barb 927 N Christine Lane Boise, ID 83704	\$65.00	\$85.00
02/25/2015		Vanderpool, Barb 927 N Christine Lane Boise, ID 83704	\$20.00	\$20.00
05/16/2015		Vanderhoef, Betty 850 S Gardenaire Pl Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$25.00
05/25/2015		Ulrey, Lewis 2614 El Rancho Dr Boise, ID 83702	\$250.00	\$250.00
09/20/2015		Troxel, Kristen Kay 6101 Airport Rd Nampa, ID 83687	\$65.00	\$65.00
07/31/2015		Tomlinson, Laura H 7435 N. Hampstead Avenue Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Tomlinson, Laura H 7435 N. Hampstead Avenue Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$30.00
06/30/2015		Tomlinson, Laura H 7435 N. Hampstead Avenue Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$25.00
05/29/2015		Tomlinson, Laura H 7435 N. Hampstead Avenue Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$20.00
04/30/2015		Tomlinson, Laura H 7435 N. Hampstead Avenue Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Tomlinson, Laura H 7435 N. Hampstead Avenue Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Tomlinson, Laura H 7435 N. Hampstead Avenue Boise, ID 83714	\$5.00	\$5.00
09/18/2015		Tinker, Nicholas Raymond 8092 W Powell St Boise, ID 83714	\$60.00	\$205.00
09/18/2015		Tinker, Nicholas Raymond 8092 W Powell St Boise, ID 83714	\$50.00	\$145.00
08/26/2015		Tinker, Nicholas Raymond 8092 W Powell St Boise, ID 83714	\$35.00	\$95.00
08/26/2015		Tinker, Nicholas Raymond 8092 W Powell St Boise, ID 83714	\$35.00	\$60.00
01/21/2015		Tinker, Nicholas Raymond 8092 W Powell St Boise, ID 83714	\$25.00	\$25.00

12/30/2015		Tinker, Mary Kay 8092 W Powell St Boise, ID 83714	\$25.00	\$100.00
11/30/2015		Tinker, Mary Kay 8092 W Powell St Boise, ID 83714	\$25.00	\$75.00
10/29/2015		Tinker, Mary Kay 8092 W Powell St Boise, ID 83714	\$25.00	\$50.00
09/28/2015		Tinker, Mary Kay 8092 W Powell St Boise, ID 83714	\$25.00	\$25.00
05/14/2015		Tanner, Steven 11186 W Bluecanyon Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$25.00	\$25.00
08/12/2015		Swisher, Carlton 3506 W Taft St Boise, ID 83703	\$130.00	\$130.00
09/14/2015		Sundbye, Eddy 3170 S Gekeler Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$35.00	\$35.00
02/25/2015		Storms, Kevin 1007 N. 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$70.00
01/21/2015		Storms, Kevin 1007 N. 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$50.00	\$50.00
07/09/2015		Stokes, Ken PO Box 1043 Boise, ID 83701	\$65.00	\$65.00
01/12/2015		Stearns, Katherine P.O. Box 488 Boise, ID 83701	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$20.00

02/18/2015		Stadler, Sue 8425 Spring Creek Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$10.00
09/18/2015		Spurgeon, Brenda 373 E Carter St Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$285.00
09/16/2015		Spurgeon, Brenda 373 E Carter St Boise, ID 83705	\$260.00	\$260.00
08/10/2015		Spindler, Charles 6639 Hummel Dr Boise, ID 83709	\$35.00	\$120.00
08/10/2015		Spindler, Charles 6639 Hummel Dr Boise, ID 83709	\$35.00	\$85.00
01/12/2015		Spindler, Charles 6639 Hummel Dr Boise, ID 83709	\$50.00	\$50.00
03/06/2015		Spencer, Robert 3863 N Sanada Way Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$105.00
02/25/2015		Spencer, Robert 3863 N Sanada Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$95.00
02/04/2015		Spencer, Robert 3863 N Sanada Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$75.00
01/07/2015		Spencer, Robert 3863 N Sanada Way Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$55.00
01/07/2015		Spencer, Robert 3863 N Sanada Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$45.00
01/07/2015		Spencer, Robert 3863 N Sanada Way Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$25.00
01/21/2015		Spencer, Ellen 991 N Pinnacle Way Eagle, ID 83716	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/12/2015		Solomon, Bob 23578 FREEZEOUT RD CALDWELL, ID 83607	\$65.00	\$65.00
12/30/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$55.00
11/30/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$50.00
10/29/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$45.00
09/28/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$40.00
07/31/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$30.00
06/30/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$25.00

05/29/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$20.00
04/30/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Smith, Phoebe 1605 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$5.00
07/08/2015		Smith, Carla 534 S Granite Way Boise, ID 83712	\$65.00	\$65.00
12/30/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Smetzler, Amity 10614 N Halter Way Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$10.00
09/02/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$15.00	\$240.00
08/18/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$90.00	\$225.00
08/04/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$15.00	\$135.00
07/03/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$15.00	\$120.00
06/02/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$15.00	\$105.00

05/02/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$15.00	\$90.00
04/02/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$15.00	\$75.00
03/02/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$15.00	\$60.00
02/03/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$15.00	\$45.00
01/12/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$15.00	\$30.00
01/02/2015		Smart, James "Jim" PO Box 7792 Boise, ID 83707	\$15.00	\$15.00
07/31/2015		Skinner, Richard 353 S Haines Boise, ID 83712	\$7.50	\$45.00
06/30/2015		Skinner, Richard 353 S Haines Boise, ID 83712	\$7.50	\$37.50
05/29/2015		Skinner, Richard 353 S Haines Boise, ID 83712	\$7.50	\$30.00
04/30/2015		Skinner, Richard 353 S Haines Boise, ID 83712	\$7.50	\$22.50
03/31/2015		Skinner, Richard 353 S Haines Boise, ID 83712	\$7.50	\$15.00
02/18/2015		Skinner, Richard 353 S Haines Boise, ID 83712	\$7.50	\$7.50
12/30/2015		Simmons, Linda Lee 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$380.00
11/30/2015		Simmons, Linda Lee 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$360.00
10/29/2015		Simmons, Linda Lee 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$340.00
09/28/2015		Simmons, Linda Lee 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$320.00
09/11/2015		Simmons, Linda Lee 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$130.00	\$300.00
07/31/2015		Simmons, Linda Lee 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$170.00
07/31/2015		Simmons, Linda Lee 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$150.00
06/25/2015		Simmons, Linda Lee 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$130.00	\$130.00
06/30/2015		Simmons, Ralph 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$100.00

05/29/2015		Simmons, Ralph 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$80.00
04/30/2015		Simmons, Ralph 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$60.00
03/31/2015		Simmons, Ralph 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$40.00
02/18/2015		Simmons, Ralph 11535 Wild Rose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$20.00
09/15/2015		Shuler, Marilyn 5221 N. Lakemont Lane Garden City, ID 83714	\$50.00	\$50.00
02/25/2015		Shallat, Tony 1417 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$10.00
08/26/2015		Shackelford, Jim 2237 Tawny Woods Place Boise, ID 83706	\$50.00	\$50.00
06/17/2015		Sermon, Rex 2903 Annett Boise, ID 83705	\$61.52	\$168.05
06/17/2015		Sermon, Rex 2903 Annett Boise, ID 83705	\$61.53	\$106.53
02/28/2015		Sermon, Rex 2903 Annett Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$45.00
02/25/2015		Sermon, Rex 2903 Annett Boise, ID 83705	\$20.00	\$30.00
02/15/2015		Sermon, Rex 2903 Annett Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/14/2015		Sermon, Rex 2903 Annett Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$5.00
09/09/2015		Secrist, Judy 119 Old Saybrook Boise, ID 83706	\$130.00	\$130.00
09/12/2015		Schwarz, Diane 876 E Pennsylvania Boise, ID 83706	\$60.00	\$190.00
09/12/2015		Schwarz, Diane 876 E Pennsylvania Boise, ID 83706	\$130.00	\$130.00
01/07/2015		Schug, Melissa 1400 Albright St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/17/2015		Scholer, Joshua 1920 W Jefferson St Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$50.00
01/21/2015		Scholer, Joshua 1920 W Jefferson St Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$25.00
01/21/2015		SCHAFFELD, CINDY 8059 W MARCUM CT BOISE, ID 83704	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$110.00

11/30/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Sabin, Ann L 2010 S. Kerr Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$10.00
09/09/2015		Rubel, Ilana 3534 S Crosspoint Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$390.00
08/16/2015		Rubel, Ilana 3534 S Crosspoint Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$325.00	\$325.00
09/15/2015		Ross, Chloe 1317 E. Jefferson St Boise, ID 83712	\$65.00	\$130.00
09/15/2015		Ross, Chloe 1317 E. Jefferson St Boise, ID 83712	\$65.00	\$65.00
08/02/2015		Ronayne, Diane 746 Santa Paula Boise, ID 83712	\$130.00	\$175.00
02/25/2015		Ronayne, Diane 746 Santa Paula Boise, ID 83712	\$20.00	\$45.00
01/07/2015		Ronayne, Diane 746 Santa Paula Boise, ID 83712	\$25.00	\$25.00
10/11/2015		Rohn, Troy 1302 N 21st Street Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$135.00
09/11/2015		Rohn, Troy 1302 N 21st Street Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$120.00
08/16/2015		Rohn, Troy 1302 N 21st Street Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$105.00
02/14/2015		Rohn, Troy 1302 N 21st Street Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$40.00

Per PT letter
8/14

Per PT letter
8/14

01/11/2015		Rohn, Troy 1302 N 21st Street Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$15.00
01/21/2015		Rohn, Lisa 1302 N. 21 St Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Robison, Kenneth 1119 N 12th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$10.00
03/18/2015		Robinson, Julia 600 Troutner Way Boise, ID 83712	\$20.00	\$40.00
02/24/2015		Robinson, Julia 600 Troutner Way Boise, ID 83712	\$20.00	\$20.00
12/30/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$55.00
11/30/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$50.00
10/29/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$45.00
09/28/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$40.00
07/31/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$30.00

06/30/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$25.00
05/29/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$20.00
04/30/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Roberts, Lorry 3223 N 36th Building 3 Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$5.00
02/17/2015		Roberts, Elizabeth 1351 N Mansfield Pl Eagle, ID 83616	\$55.00	\$435.00
09/08/2015		Roberts, Elizabeth 1351 N Mansfield Pl Eagle, ID 83616	\$65.00	\$380.00
09/08/2015		Roberts, Elizabeth 1351 N Mansfield Pl Eagle, ID 83616	\$65.00	\$315.00
04/15/2015		Roberts, Elizabeth 1351 N Mansfield Pl Eagle, ID 83616	\$150.00	\$250.00
02/28/2015		Roberts, Elizabeth 1351 N Mansfield Pl Eagle, ID 83616	\$20.00	\$100.00
02/14/2015		Roberts, Elizabeth 1351 N Mansfield Pl Eagle, ID 83616	\$5.00	\$80.00
02/14/2015		Roberts, Elizabeth 1351 N Mansfield Pl Eagle, ID 83616	\$50.00	\$75.00
01/21/2015		Roberts, Elizabeth 1351 N Mansfield Pl Eagle, ID 83616	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$55.00
11/30/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$50.00
10/29/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$45.00
09/28/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$40.00
07/31/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$30.00
06/30/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$25.00
05/29/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$20.00

04/30/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Richardson, Jacquelyn 3534 Lena Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$5.00
09/02/2015		Richardson, Betty 5796 N. Dalspring Ave Boise, ID 83713	\$130.00	\$180.00
01/21/2015		Richardson, Betty 5796 N. Dalspring Ave Boise, ID 83713	\$50.00	\$50.00
09/13/2015		Rhodes, Sue 2488 S Minuteman Way Boise, ID 83706	\$130.00	\$130.00
05/16/2015		Reinecker, Marjorie 2912 E Calabria Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/20/2015		Reimherr, Patrick 2001 South State Street Suite N2-100 Salt Lake City, UT 84114	\$60.00	\$60.00
07/15/2015		Reider, Zach 2267 N Dalton Ln Boise, ID 83704	\$65.00	\$90.00
01/21/2015		Reider, Zach 2267 N Dalton Ln Boise, ID 83704	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$230.00
11/30/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$215.00
10/29/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$200.00
09/28/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$185.00
08/13/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$170.00
07/31/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$90.00
06/30/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$75.00
05/29/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$60.00
04/30/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$45.00

03/31/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Rehn, Lorraine 3104 Waterbury Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$15.00
05/21/2015		Reedy, Marjorie 11186 E Highway 21 Boise, ID 83712	\$25.00	\$125.00
04/22/2015		Reedy, Marjorie 11186 E Highway 21 Boise, ID 83712	\$25.00	\$100.00
03/21/2015		Reedy, Marjorie 11186 E Highway 21 Boise, ID 83712	\$25.00	\$75.00
02/21/2015		Reedy, Marjorie 11186 E Highway 21 Boise, ID 83712	\$25.00	\$50.00
01/21/2015		Reedy, Marjorie 11186 E Highway 21 Boise, ID 83712	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/31/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$260.00
12/06/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$240.00
10/30/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$220.00
09/30/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$200.00
08/31/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$180.00
08/09/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$160.00
07/06/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$140.00
05/29/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$120.00
05/04/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$100.00
04/05/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$80.00
02/27/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$60.00
02/18/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$40.00
01/08/2015		Ratcliff, Elisabeth 6121 N Fountain Ln Garden City, ID 83714	\$20.00	\$20.00
12/30/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$175.00

11/30/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$165.00
10/29/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$155.00
09/28/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$145.00
09/15/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$65.00	\$135.00
07/31/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Pursley, Marcia D 7193 N. Pierce Park Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$10.00
07/19/2015		Pullin, Curtis 5998 N. Smokey Way Garden City, ID 83714	\$65.00	\$65.00
09/15/2015		Prengaman, Molly 4098 N Hawthorne Way Boise, ID 83703	\$130.00	\$130.00
09/14/2015		Potter, Hing 4112 W Quail Hill Ct Boise, ID 83703	\$65.00	\$65.00
12/30/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$165.00
11/30/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$150.00
10/29/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$135.00
09/28/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$120.00
07/31/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$90.00
06/30/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$75.00

05/29/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$60.00
04/30/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/31/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Poole, Sarah 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$15.00
09/07/2015		Poole, David 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$130.00	\$175.00
04/30/2015		Poole, David 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/17/2015		Poole, David 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/25/2015		Poole, David 11100 W Hickory Bark Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$15.00	\$15.00
01/12/2015		Planned Parenthood Voters 11099 W Main St Ste 500 Boise, ID 83702	\$100.00	\$100.00
05/16/2015		Pickford, Christine 1104 N. 18th St Boise, ID 83702	\$240.00	\$240.00
08/26/2015		PFFI PAC PO Box 170265 Boise, ID 83717	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
02/14/2015		Petroski, Pek 4573 N. Calyton Pl Boise, ID 83704	\$5.00	\$5.00
02/14/2015		Petroski, Eva 4573 N Clayton Pl Boise, ID 83706	\$5.00	\$5.00
12/30/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$40.00

04/30/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Peterson, Wayne 3051 S Hood Ranch Ave Meridian, ID 83646	\$10.00	\$10.00
05/14/2015		Peterson, Audrey 2908 Alamo Rd Boise, ID 83704	\$100.00	\$100.00
12/30/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$175.00
11/30/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$160.00
10/29/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$145.00
09/28/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$130.00
07/31/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$115.00
07/31/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$100.00
06/30/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$85.00
05/29/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$70.00
04/30/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$55.00
03/31/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$40.00
02/18/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$15.00	\$25.00
02/18/2015		Perkins, Shirley 8530 W Atwater Dr Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$10.00
12/27/2015		Paschke, John 2750 E. Migratory Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$100.00
11/27/2015		Paschke, John 2750 E. Migratory Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$90.00
10/27/2015		Paschke, John 2750 E. Migratory Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$80.00
09/27/2015		Paschke, John 2750 E. Migratory Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$70.00
08/28/2015		Paschke, John 2750 E. Migratory Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$60.00

07/28/2015		Paschke, John 2750 E. Migratory Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$50.00
06/27/2015		Paschke, John 2750 E. Migratory Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$40.00
05/27/2015		Paschke, John 2750 E. Migratory Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$30.00
04/28/2015		Paschke, John 2750 E. Migratory Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$20.00
03/28/2015		Paschke, John 2750 E. Migratory Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$10.00
06/03/2015		Parker, Paige Alan 2283 S. Leadville Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$50.00	\$50.00
08/26/2015		Oppenheimer, Jonathan 2001 Creekside Drive Boise, ID 83706	\$130.00	\$180.00
01/21/2015		Oppenheimer, Jonathan 2001 Creekside Drive Boise, ID 83706	\$50.00	\$50.00
08/26/2015		Oehlschlager, Geraldine T 30036 Lakewood Way Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$65.00
03/11/2015		Nelson, Janet 3033 S Crabapple Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$12.00	\$22.00
02/25/2015		Nelson, Janet 3033 S Crabapple Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$10.00
02/25/2015		Nakaoki, Pat 412 S 13th Street Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$20.00
10/17/2015		Nagel, Terry 1736 E Seaside Court Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$220.00
09/17/2015		Nagel, Terry 1736 E Seaside Court Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$210.00
08/17/2015		Nagel, Terry 1736 E Seaside Court Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$200.00
08/12/2015		Nagel, Terry 1736 E Seaside Court Boise, ID 83706	\$130.00	\$190.00
07/10/2015		Nagel, Terry 1736 E Seaside Court Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/17/2015		Nagel, Terry 1736 E Seaside Court Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/17/2015		Nagel, Terry 1736 E Seaside Court Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/20/2015		Nagel, Terry 1736 E Seaside Court Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/17/2015		Nagel, Terry 1736 E Seaside Court Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$20.00

01/17/2015		Nagel, Terry 1736 E Seaside Court Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$10.00
05/14/2015		Myers, Cynthia 4786 N Johns Landing Way Boise, ID 83703	\$6.00	\$6.00
05/16/2015		Multanen, Susan 5296 BALCKBIRD WAY Boise, ID 83714	\$50.00	\$50.00
09/15/2015		Moses, George 504 W Highland View Dr Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$90.00
01/21/2015		Moses, George 504 W Highland View Dr Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/26/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$285.00
11/26/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$265.00
10/26/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$245.00
09/26/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$225.00
08/28/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$205.00
08/09/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$185.00
07/28/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$120.00
06/26/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$100.00
05/26/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$80.00
04/28/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$60.00
03/26/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$40.00
02/26/2015		Morgan, Lois 219 Straughan Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$20.00
09/18/2015		Morales, Jordan 4647 E. Narcissus Ct Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$85.00
08/14/2015		Morales, Jordan 4647 E. Narcissus Ct Boise, ID 83716	\$65.00	\$65.00
09/18/2015		Moore, Carolyn 2639 S. Swallowtail Lane Boise, ID 83706	\$50.00	\$133.00
08/09/2015		Moore, Carolyn 2639 S. Swallowtail Lane Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$83.00

02/16/2015		Moore, Carolyn 2639 S. Swallowtail Lane Boise, ID 83706	\$5.00	\$18.00
02/14/2015		Moore, Carolyn 2639 S. Swallowtail Lane Boise, ID 83706	\$13.00	\$13.00
01/21/2015		Mollerup, Janet 5459 E Branchwood Ct Boise, ID 83716	\$50.00	\$50.00
07/09/2015		Mitchell, Nels 6333 Gary Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$65.00	\$130.00
07/09/2015		Mitchell, Nels 6333 Gary Ln Boise, ID 83714	\$65.00	\$65.00
01/12/2015		Mitchell, Briane 6333 Gary Lane Boise, ID 83714	\$50.00	\$50.00
08/09/2015		Miller, Stephanie 5625 W Beachfront Boise, ID 83703	\$50.00	\$50.00
01/08/2015		Miller, Morgan 602 E Gentlewind Ct Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$25.00
07/13/2015		Miller, Jennifer D 5902 Brian Way Boise, ID 83716	\$100.00	\$100.00
02/25/2015		Meadows, Craig L 619 E Parkway Ct Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$20.00
09/18/2015		Meadows, Camille 619 E Parkway Ct Boise, ID 83706	\$70.00	\$130.00
02/25/2015		Meadows, Camille 619 E Parkway Ct Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$60.00
02/04/2015		Meadows, Camille 619 E Parkway Ct Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$40.00
02/04/2015		Meadows, Camille 619 E Parkway Ct Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$20.00
02/25/2015		McNeil, Ana 6315 W Post St Boise, ID 83704	\$20.00	\$20.00
01/21/2015		McMillin, Karen 8332 W Pamela Street Boise, ID 83714	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$220.00
11/30/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$200.00
10/29/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$180.00
09/28/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$160.00
07/31/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$140.00

07/31/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$120.00
06/30/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$100.00
05/29/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$80.00
04/30/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$60.00
03/31/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$40.00
02/18/2015		McMahon, John 3339 S Bridgepoint Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$20.00
02/25/2015		McLaughlin, James 2119 Pebble Creek Boise, ID 83706	\$40.00	\$110.00
02/04/2015		McLaughlin, James 2119 Pebble Creek Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$70.00
01/21/2015		McLaughlin, James 2119 Pebble Creek Boise, ID 83706	\$50.00	\$50.00
09/20/2015		McDonald, Mike 3835 Sweet Pea Boise, ID 83716	\$260.00	\$460.00
09/20/2015		McDonald, Mike 3835 Sweet Pea Boise, ID 83716	\$200.00	\$200.00
09/15/2015		McCrostie, John 7820 W Riverside Drive Boise, ID 83714	\$65.00	\$90.00
01/07/2015		McCrostie, John 7820 W Riverside Drive Boise, ID 83714	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/15/2015		McCandless, Erin 3618 S Ticonderoga Way Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$65.00
03/17/2015		Bolognino, Mary 214 E. Carter St Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$40.00
01/12/2015		Bolognino, Mary 214 E. Carter St Boise, ID 83706	\$30.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Margolis, Elizabeth 3524 Windsor Drive Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$60.00
02/27/2015		Margolis, Elizabeth 3524 Windsor Drive Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$50.00
02/25/2015		Margolis, Elizabeth 3524 Windsor Drive Boise, ID 83705	\$20.00	\$40.00
02/18/2015		Margolis, Elizabeth 3524 Windsor Drive Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$20.00
01/08/2015		Margolis, Elizabeth 3524 Windsor Drive Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$10.00

09/14/2015		Madsen, Julie 2222 W Autumn Crest Ct Eagle, ID 83616	\$130.00	\$130.00
08/14/2015		Madsen-Brooks, Leslie 5510 N Armstrong Ave Boise, ID 83704	\$130.00	\$130.00
09/19/2015		Madden, Joanna 1608 N 9th Street Boise, ID 83702	\$250.00	\$250.00
12/30/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$220.00
11/30/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$200.00
10/29/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$180.00
09/28/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$160.00
07/31/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$140.00
07/31/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$120.00
06/30/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$100.00
05/29/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$80.00
04/30/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$60.00
03/31/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$40.00
02/18/2015		Lyons, James 902 N 18th Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$20.00
12/30/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$50.00

05/29/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Lord, Robert 1451 E Lewis Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$10.00
04/02/2015		Looze, John 3150 E Nature Drive Boise, ID 83706	\$100.00	\$140.00
03/18/2015		Looze, John 3150 E Nature Drive Boise, ID 83706	\$40.00	\$40.00
04/02/2015		Looze, Donna 3150 E. Nature Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$100.00	\$140.00
02/25/2015		Looze, Donna 3150 E. Nature Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$40.00	\$40.00
12/30/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$165.00
11/30/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$150.00
10/29/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$135.00
09/28/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$120.00
07/31/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$90.00
06/30/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$75.00
05/29/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$60.00
04/30/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/31/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Lloyd, Norma 2698 S Georgetown Ave Boise, ID 83702	\$15.00	\$15.00
09/10/2015		Lloyd III, Thomas 602 W Boise Hills Drive Boise, ID 83702	\$130.00	\$255.00
06/30/2015		Lloyd III, Thomas 602 W Boise Hills Drive Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$125.00

05/29/2015		Lloyd III, Thomas 602 W Boise Hills Drive Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$100.00
04/30/2015		Lloyd III, Thomas 602 W Boise Hills Drive Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$75.00
03/31/2015		Lloyd III, Thomas 602 W Boise Hills Drive Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$50.00
02/18/2015		Lloyd III, Thomas 602 W Boise Hills Drive Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/20/2015		Litchfield, Norman 419 S 8th St 212 Boise, ID 83702	\$60.00	\$190.00
09/10/2015		Litchfield, Norman 419 S 8th St 212 Boise, ID 83702	\$130.00	\$130.00
10/01/2015		Lister, Caitlin R 1114 N Stolle Way Meridian, ID 83642	\$120.00	\$260.00
09/02/2015		Lister, Caitlin R 1114 N Stolle Way Meridian, ID 83642	\$130.00	\$140.00
01/06/2015		Lister, Caitlin R 1114 N Stolle Way Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$10.00
03/18/2015		Lee, Robin Carrie 2319 N 28th St Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$15.00
05/04/2015		Lazechko, Robert 5770 Collister Dr Boise, ID 83703	(\$5.00)	\$5.00
04/30/2015		Lazechko, Robert 5770 Collister Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$10.00
03/31/2015		Lazechko, Robert 5770 Collister Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$0.00	\$5.00
02/18/2015		Lazechko, Robert 5770 Collister Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$5.00	\$5.00
02/04/2015		Lazare, Pat 428 W Fall Dr Boise Boise, ID 83706	\$40.00	\$40.00
07/29/2015		Lavelle, Maureen 4421 W Cassia Boise, ID 83705	\$65.00	\$65.00
09/20/2015		Lavelle, Chris 4421 W Cassia Boise, ID 83705	\$65.00	\$425.00
09/20/2015		Lavelle, Chris 4421 W Cassia Boise, ID 83705	\$260.00	\$360.00
09/20/2015		Larson, Mike 1905 Montclair Dr Boise, ID 83702	\$55.00	\$185.00
08/21/2015		Larson, Mike 1905 Montclair Dr Boise, ID 83702	\$130.00	\$130.00
12/30/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$110.00

11/30/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Lansing, Philip 743 Santa Paula Ct Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$10.00
09/18/2015		Landry, Louis E 211 E. 33rd St Boise, ID 83714	\$85.00	\$85.00
05/21/2015		L'Abbe, Jeannette 1006 Day Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/20/2015		Kunkel, Anne 1718 North 15th Street Boise, ID 83702	\$200.00	\$265.00
09/03/2015		Kunkel, Anne 1718 North 15th Street Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$65.00
08/26/2015		Kugler, Sandra 2658 S Swallowtail Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$65.00
09/20/2015		Kreimeyer, Brittany 1365 Susanne Idaho Falls, ID 83404	\$35.00	\$35.00
06/26/2015		Koger, Grove 1026 Strawberry Lane Boise, ID 83712	\$25.00	\$35.00
05/31/2015		Koger, Grove 1026 Strawberry Lane Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$10.00
09/11/2015		Knotts, David 1417 N 16th St Boise, ID 83702	\$50.00	\$50.00
08/26/2015		Knight, Cindy 3835 E Sweet Pea Ct Boise, ID 83716	\$65.00	\$130.00
08/26/2015		Knight, Cindy 3835 E Sweet Pea Ct Boise, ID 83716	\$65.00	\$65.00

01/21/2015		Kloc, Hy 3932 N Oak Park Pl Boise, ID 83703	\$50.00	\$50.00
09/11/2015		Elgart, Valerie 4112 E. Homestead Rim Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$65.00	\$65.00
03/18/2015		Kinney, Mary Lou 3081 S Shortleaf Ave Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$20.00
12/30/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$237.00
11/30/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$227.00
10/29/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$217.00
09/28/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$207.00
08/10/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$65.00	\$197.00
07/31/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$132.00
07/31/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$122.00
06/30/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$112.00
05/29/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$102.00
04/30/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$92.00
03/31/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$82.00
02/28/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$20.00	\$72.00
02/18/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$52.00
02/14/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$6.00	\$42.00
02/14/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$6.00	\$36.00
02/14/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$30.00
01/12/2015		King, Phylis 2107 Palouse Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/18/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$950.00

11/18/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$900.00
10/18/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$850.00
09/18/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$800.00
08/18/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$750.00
08/10/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$300.00	\$700.00
07/21/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$400.00
06/18/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$350.00
05/18/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$300.00
04/21/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$250.00
03/18/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$200.00
02/18/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$150.00
01/18/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$100.00
01/12/2015		Killen, Bill 734 S. Coral Pl Boise, ID 83705	\$50.00	\$50.00
04/30/2015		Kidwell, Stan 4420 Vermillion Street Boise, ID 83704	\$10.00	\$10.00
12/30/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$66.00
11/30/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$60.00
10/29/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$54.00
09/28/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$48.00
07/31/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$42.00
07/31/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$36.00
06/30/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$30.00

05/29/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$24.00
04/30/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$18.00
03/31/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$12.00
02/18/2015		Kerr, Ron 905 N 21st Boise, ID 83702	\$6.00	\$6.00
09/15/2015		Jung, William 1250 S River Flow Way Eagle, ID 83616	\$90.00	\$90.00
09/14/2015		Jordan, Barbara PO Box 784 Boise, ID 83701	\$65.00	\$130.00
09/14/2015		Jordan, Barbara PO Box 784 Boise, ID 83701	\$65.00	\$65.00
09/18/2015		Jordan, Maryanne 3312 N Atlantic St Boise, ID 83706	\$130.00	\$260.00
07/09/2015		Jordan, Maryanne 3312 N Atlantic St Boise, ID 83706	\$130.00	\$130.00
10/29/2015		Jones, Marilyn 211 N 22nd St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$45.00
09/28/2015		Jones, Marilyn 211 N 22nd St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$40.00
07/31/2015		Jones, Marilyn 211 N 22nd St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Jones, Marilyn 211 N 22nd St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$30.00
06/30/2015		Jones, Marilyn 211 N 22nd St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$25.00
05/29/2015		Jones, Marilyn 211 N 22nd St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$20.00
04/30/2015		Jones, Marilyn 211 N 22nd St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Jones, Marilyn 211 N 22nd St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Jones, Marilyn 211 N 22nd St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$5.00
02/04/2015		Jones, Dean 4873 N Contour Way Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$20.00
09/30/2015		Johnson, Stanley 5835 N Flat Tail Way Meridian, ID 83646	\$65.00	\$65.00
01/21/2015		Johnson, Randy 1106 S. Oakland Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$25.00

Per PT letter
8/4

Per PT letter
8/4

03/18/2015		Jackson, Barbara 3515 W Woodmont Dr Meridian, ID 83646	\$40.00	\$100.00
02/25/2015		Jackson, Barbara 3515 W Woodmont Dr Meridian, ID 83646	\$60.00	\$60.00
09/18/2015		Idaho Young Democrats PO Box 814 Boise, ID 83701	\$35.00	\$35.00
08/09/2015		Idaho State AFL-CIO 412 E 41st St Ste 5 Boise, ID 83714	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
05/29/2015		ICULAC 2770 S Vista Ave Boise, ID 83705	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
08/09/2015		IBEW Local 291 2252 W Grand Teton Drive Meridian, ID 83646	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
08/30/2015		Hurwit, Josh 2223 W Winter Camp Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$130.00	\$130.00
03/18/2015		Huntley, Robert 604 San Felipe Way Boise, ID 83712	\$20.00	\$20.00
03/14/2015		Howell, Tom 4167 W Blue Creek Drive Meridian, ID 83642	\$20.00	\$40.00
01/14/2015		Howell, Tom 4167 W Blue Creek Drive Meridian, ID 83642	\$20.00	\$20.00
08/04/2015		Horowitz, Irwin 839 W Valentino Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$70.00	\$70.00
12/30/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$340.00
11/30/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$315.00
10/29/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$290.00
09/28/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$265.00
07/31/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$240.00
07/31/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$215.00
06/30/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$35.00	\$190.00
06/30/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$155.00
05/29/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$130.00
04/30/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$105.00

03/31/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$80.00
02/18/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$55.00
02/14/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$5.00	\$30.00
01/07/2015		Hooker, Kirsten 12350 W Dalrymple St Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$25.00
03/18/2015		Hood, Jeanette 1344 S Division Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$20.00
05/29/2015		Hobson, Frank Donnell 3411 Morris Hill Boise, ID 83706	\$200.00	\$200.00
09/28/2015		Hitchcock, Judith 1668 Canova Dr Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$20.00
09/03/2015		Hill Jr, Morgan 2875 Broxon Lane Boise, ID 83705	\$130.00	\$130.00
09/05/2015		Hetrick, Patricia 2155 Blue Sage Ln Boise, ID 83716	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Herrington, Charles 1510 N 17th Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$10.00
05/14/2015		Heitman, Gregory & Phyllis 1762 E Summerridge Dr Meridian, ID 83680	\$50.00	\$50.00

01/21/2015		Hedge, Cindy 6088 W. Ambonnay Ln Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$25.00
01/15/2015		Hayden Beverage 1445 Commerce Ave Boise, ID 83705	\$226.56	\$226.56
12/30/2015		Hattaway, Marie 2232 W Rachel Circle Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Hattaway, Marie 2232 W Rachel Circle Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Hattaway, Marie 2232 W Rachel Circle Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Hattaway, Marie 2232 W Rachel Circle Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Hattaway, Marie 2232 W Rachel Circle Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Hattaway, Marie 2232 W Rachel Circle Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Hattaway, Marie 2232 W Rachel Circle Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Hattaway, Marie 2232 W Rachel Circle Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Hattaway, Marie 2232 W Rachel Circle Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Hattaway, Marie 2232 W Rachel Circle Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$20.00
09/18/2015		Hartwell, Pat Day 20021 Hoskins Rd Caldwell, ID 83607	\$130.00	\$130.00
09/14/2015		Harrison, Jess 2004 Hervey St Boise, ID 83705	\$65.00	\$65.00
12/30/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$256.96
11/30/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$241.96
10/29/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$226.96
09/28/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$211.96
09/11/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$91.96	\$196.96
07/31/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$90.00

06/30/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$75.00
05/29/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$60.00
04/30/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/31/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Hansen, James 2010 Coloma Way Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$15.00
08/13/2015		Hansen, Jaime 16 S Randall St Boise, ID 83705	\$65.00	\$65.00
12/30/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$165.00
11/30/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$150.00
10/29/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$135.00
09/28/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$120.00
07/31/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$90.00
06/30/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$75.00
05/29/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$60.00
04/30/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/31/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Halverson, Judy 431 S Curtis Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$15.00
09/15/2015		Hall, William 415 Village Ln Boise, ID 83702	\$75.00	\$75.00
08/15/2015		Haley, Kathy 4120 Shamrock Boise, ID 83713	\$65.00	\$65.00
09/15/2015		Hagerman, Dean 1795 W. Greenhead Drive Meridian, ID 83642	\$65.00	\$65.00
01/21/2015		Gross, Cindy 1817 N 19th Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$25.00

07/27/2015		Greenwald, Nancy 6810 W Randolph Dr Boise, ID 83709	\$48.00	\$73.00
01/12/2015		Greenwald, Nancy 6810 W Randolph Dr Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$25.00
03/18/2015		Green, Brooke 285 W Carter St Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$65.00
02/14/2015		Green, Brooke 285 W Carter St Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$45.00
02/14/2015		Green, Brooke 285 W Carter St Boise, ID 83706	\$5.00	\$30.00
02/14/2015		Green, Brooke 285 W Carter St Boise, ID 83706	\$20.00	\$25.00
02/14/2015		Green, Brooke 285 W Carter St Boise, ID 83706	\$5.00	\$5.00
12/30/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$55.00
11/30/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$50.00
10/29/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$45.00
09/28/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$40.00
07/31/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$30.00
06/30/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$25.00
05/29/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$20.00
04/30/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Gooden, James 1020 Gold St Kuna, ID 83634	\$5.00	\$5.00
12/08/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$150.00
11/08/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$140.00
10/08/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$130.00

09/08/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$120.00
08/11/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$110.00
07/20/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$100.00
06/08/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$90.00
05/08/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$80.00
04/08/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$70.00
03/08/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$60.00
02/04/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$50.00
02/04/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$20.00	\$30.00
01/09/2015		Gonzales, Jean 4546 Wisteria Place Boise, ID 83713	\$10.00	\$10.00
02/14/2015		Goettsche, Vicky 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$5.00	\$5.00
12/30/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$25.00	\$543.04
11/30/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$25.00	\$518.04
10/29/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$25.00	\$493.04
09/28/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$468.04
07/31/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$448.04
07/31/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$428.04
06/30/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$408.04
06/16/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$130.00	\$388.04
06/01/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$61.52	\$258.04
06/01/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$61.52	\$196.52

05/29/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$135.00
04/30/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$115.00
03/31/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$95.00
03/13/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$75.00
02/25/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$55.00
02/18/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$20.00	\$35.00
02/14/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$10.00	\$15.00
02/14/2015		Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$5.00	\$5.00
08/13/2015		Glass, Marcella 1902 W Washington St Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$65.00
01/12/2015		Gilmore, Michael 7025 W Village Ln Boise, ID 83702	\$35.00	\$35.00
05/19/2015		Gillis, Calvin 5210 W. DRY CREEK RD Garden City, ID 83714	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/12/2015		Gillies, Judy 12900 Roseglen Boise, ID 83713	\$65.00	\$65.00
06/03/2015		Geston, Mark 1829 Edgecliff Terr Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/14/2015		Gehrke, Pamela 1315 Hervey St Boise, ID 83705	\$65.00	\$65.00
12/21/2015		Geddes, Gerald 2525 Hayden Way Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$100.00
11/01/2015		Geddes, Gerald 2525 Hayden Way Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$75.00
10/01/2015		Geddes, Gerald 2525 Hayden Way Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$50.00
09/01/2015		Geddes, Gerald 2525 Hayden Way Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$25.00
01/21/2015		Gassner, CC 2 Mesa Vista Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$25.00
01/21/2015		Garcia, Ruth 2619 S Greenwood Cir Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/18/2015		Gannon, Gannon, John 1104 S Johnson St Boise, ID 83705	\$130.00	\$155.00

01/12/2015		Gannon, Gannon, John 1104 S Johnson St Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$165.00
11/30/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$150.00
10/29/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$135.00
09/28/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$120.00
07/31/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$90.00
06/30/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$75.00
05/29/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$60.00
04/30/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/31/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Gailbreath, Amanda 3482 S. Bridgeporte Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$15.00
05/13/2015		Frederick, Judy 5343 Umatilla Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	\$25.00
04/11/2015		Collette, Fran PO Box 9145 Boise, ID 83707	\$10.00	\$10.00
05/13/2015		Foster, Betty 723 Hillview Dr Boise, ID 83712	\$50.00	\$50.00
10/29/2015		Fletcher, Lois 2139 Division Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$135.00
09/28/2015		Fletcher, Lois 2139 Division Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$120.00
07/31/2015		Fletcher, Lois 2139 Division Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Fletcher, Lois 2139 Division Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$90.00
06/30/2015		Fletcher, Lois 2139 Division Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$75.00
05/29/2015		Fletcher, Lois 2139 Division Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$60.00

04/30/2015		Fletcher, Lois 2139 Division Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/31/2015		Fletcher, Lois 2139 Division Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Fletcher, Lois 2139 Division Boise, ID 83706	\$15.00	\$15.00
08/13/2015		Finch, Cindy 306 Ressequie Boise, ID 83702	\$130.00	\$130.00
12/30/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Fellows, Colleen 1817 N 19th St Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$10.00
08/09/2015		Farrell, Christine 2141 E Gossamer Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$65.00
09/15/2015		Eschen Trust, Thomas and Maria L. 115 Provident Drive Boise, ID 83706	\$130.00	\$490.00
05/28/2015		Eschen Trust, Thomas and Maria L. 115 Provident Drive Boise, ID 83706	\$360.00	\$360.00
09/17/2015		Erpelding for District 19 2519 W Idaho Street Boise, ID 83702	\$520.00	\$520.00
05/22/2015		Elton, Naomi 2906 W Val Vista Ct Meridian, ID 83642	\$20.00	\$20.00

12/30/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Ellis, Kathy 6066 N Drake Boise, ID 83714	\$10.00	\$10.00
08/17/2015		Edmonds-Hollifield, Paula 227 S Oakhurst way Boise, ID 83709	\$65.00	\$65.00
09/08/2015		Eberle, David 3648 N Willowbar Way Garden City, ID 83714	\$65.00	\$65.00
12/30/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$590.00
11/30/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$565.00
10/29/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$540.00
09/28/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$515.00
09/18/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$250.00	\$490.00
09/01/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$240.00
07/31/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$175.00
07/31/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$150.00

06/30/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$125.00
05/29/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$100.00
04/30/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$75.00
03/31/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$50.00
02/18/2015		Eastlake, Susan 333 E Brookhollow Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$25.00
07/16/2015		Dzwilewski, Tammy 11918 W Ramrod Dr Boise, ID 83713	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$165.00
11/30/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$150.00
10/29/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$135.00
09/28/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$120.00
07/31/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$90.00
06/30/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$75.00
05/29/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$60.00
04/30/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/31/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Durbin, Elaine 6009 Grunder Dr Boise, ID 83703	\$15.00	\$15.00
09/21/2015		Durand, Marty 2148 N Frontier Way Boise, ID 83713	\$55.00	\$185.00
07/27/2015		Durand, Marty 2148 N Frontier Way Boise, ID 83713	\$130.00	\$130.00
09/14/2015		Dunn, Gary 1202 W Fort Apt 115 Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$180.00
09/14/2015		Dunn, Gary 1202 W Fort Apt 115 Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$155.00

09/14/2015		Dunn, Gary 1202 W Fort Apt 115 Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$90.00
09/14/2015		Dunn, Gary 1202 W Fort Apt 115 Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$65.00
02/04/2015		Dawson, Lawrence 426 N David Frost St Nampa, ID 83651	\$20.00	\$45.00
01/08/2015		Dawson, Lawrence 426 N David Frost St Nampa, ID 83651	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/18/2015		Dave Bietter For Boise P. O. Box1744 Boise, ID 83701	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
08/26/2015		Dahm, Norman 1130 Allumbaugh St Apt 250 Boise, ID 83704	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/08/2015		Crowley, Larry 5549 S Cliffsedge Ave Boise, ID 83716	\$65.00	\$130.00
09/08/2015		Crowley, Larry 5549 S Cliffsedge Ave Boise, ID 83716	\$65.00	\$65.00
08/28/2015		Cox, Pam 1815 W. Washington Boise, ID 83702	\$35.00	\$40.00
09/15/2015		Cox, Pam 1815 W. Washington Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$5.00
02/18/2015		Countryman, Karen 3101 Ridgeway Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$10.00
09/03/2015		Coughlin,, Jim 1301 N 16th Street Boise, ID 83702	\$130.00	\$130.00
08/31/2015		Copple, Patti 2350 S. San Francisco Lane Nampa, ID 83686	\$65.00	\$65.00
08/17/2015		Copple, Caitlin 621 Fairview Ave Missoula, MT 59801	\$65.00	\$130.00
08/17/2015		Copple, Caitlin 621 Fairview Ave Missoula, MT 59801	\$65.00	\$65.00
12/30/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$255.00
11/30/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$250.00
10/29/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$245.00
09/28/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$240.00
09/21/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$70.00	\$235.00
08/10/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$65.00	\$165.00

08/10/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$65.00	\$100.00
07/31/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$30.00
06/30/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$25.00
05/29/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$20.00
04/30/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Cooke, Kerry 4002 Albion St Boise, ID 83705	\$5.00	\$5.00
03/18/2015		Connors, John 4403 Hoover Boise, ID 83705	\$20.00	\$45.00
01/12/2015		Connors, John 4403 Hoover Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$165.00
11/30/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$150.00
10/29/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$135.00
09/28/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$120.00
07/31/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$90.00
06/30/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$75.00
05/29/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$60.00
04/30/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/31/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Comstock, Karen 4002 Hillcrest Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$15.00

09/15/2015		Committee to Elect L McLean 1320 N 10th St Boise, ID 83702	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
12/21/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$205.00
11/20/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$190.00
10/09/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$175.00
09/14/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$160.00
08/19/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$15.00	\$145.00
08/10/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$35.00	\$130.00
07/13/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$95.00
06/10/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$85.00
05/12/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$75.00
04/09/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$65.00
03/09/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$55.00
02/18/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$45.00
01/28/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$35.00
01/07/2015		Collins, Connie L 512 S Eagleson Rd Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$25.00
06/11/2015		Collette, Frances PO Box 9145 Boise, ID 83707	\$10.00	\$40.00
05/11/2015		Collette, Frances PO Box 9145 Boise, ID 83707	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/11/2015		Collette, Frances PO Box 9145 Boise, ID 83707	\$10.00	\$20.00
01/12/2015		Collette, Frances PO Box 9145 Boise, ID 83707	\$10.00	\$10.00
09/02/2015		Coleman, Benita 8169 W Beckton Lane Boise, ID 83714	\$65.00	\$65.00
08/31/2015		Cole, Patricia 1207 E Kimberley Ln Boise, ID 83712	\$65.00	\$130.00

08/31/2015		Cole, Patricia 1207 E Kimberley Ln Boise, ID 83712	\$65.00	\$65.00
08/26/2015		Clifford, Therese 5132 Montecito Place Boise, ID 83704	\$130.00	\$130.00
12/30/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Claybaugh, Kathleen 523 W. Boise Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$10.00
08/31/2015		Chumbley, Gail PO Box 114 Garden Valley, ID 83622	\$130.00	\$130.00
04/30/2015		Chew, Sue 1304 Lincoln Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$12.00	\$58.00
02/16/2015		Chew, Sue 1304 Lincoln Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$6.00	\$46.00
02/16/2015		Chew, Sue 1304 Lincoln Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$40.00
02/16/2015		Chew, Sue 1304 Lincoln Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$5.00	\$30.00
01/12/2015		Chew, Sue 1304 Lincoln Ave Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$25.00
04/06/2015		Chase, Larry 1972 S Wood Duck Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$100.00	\$100.00
12/30/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$165.00

11/30/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$150.00
10/29/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$135.00
09/28/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$120.00
09/02/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$105.00
07/31/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$90.00
06/30/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$75.00
05/29/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$60.00
04/30/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$45.00
03/31/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Chaloupka, Gail 706 Warm Springs Ave Boise, ID 83712	\$15.00	\$15.00
09/11/2015		Cecil, Randee S 12558 W. Darymple Ct Boise, ID 83709	\$65.00	\$130.00
09/11/2015		Cecil, Randee S 12558 W. Darymple Ct Boise, ID 83709	\$65.00	\$65.00
12/30/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$120.00
11/30/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$110.00
10/29/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$100.00
09/28/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$90.00
07/31/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$70.00
06/30/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$60.00
05/29/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$50.00
04/30/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$40.00

03/31/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$30.00
02/18/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Caylor, Ruthann 317 Hulbe Boise, ID 83705	\$10.00	\$10.00
01/21/2015		Casner, Elle 1207 W Fort St Apt 220 Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/03/2015		Carkin, Jonathan 1710 N 17th Street Boise, ID 83702	\$130.00	\$130.00
01/12/2015		Buser, Jane 3413 Kootenai Boise, ID 83705	\$25.00	\$25.00
06/29/2015		Buschert, Janet 235 W Floating Feather Eagle, ID 83616	\$180.00	\$240.00
05/17/2015		Buschert, Janet 235 W Floating Feather Eagle, ID 83616	\$60.00	\$60.00
12/30/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$405.00
11/30/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$380.00
10/29/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$355.00
09/28/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$330.00
08/26/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$305.00
08/26/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$240.00
07/31/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$175.00
07/31/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$150.00
06/30/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$125.00
05/29/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$100.00
04/30/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$75.00
03/31/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$50.00
02/18/2015		Burgoyne, Grant 2203 N Mtn View Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$25.00

12/30/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$55.00
11/30/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$50.00
10/29/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$45.00
09/28/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$40.00
07/31/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$30.00
06/30/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$25.00
05/29/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$20.00
04/30/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Burda, Bert 3108 Wagon Wheel Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$5.00
08/13/2015		Buell, Jeannie PO Box 245 Worley, ID 83876	\$600.00	\$600.00
01/15/2015		Buckner-Webb, Cherie PO Box 9813 Boise, ID 83707	\$100.00	\$100.00
07/27/2015		Bryan, Charles 11651 W Jenilyn Court Boise, ID 83713	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/21/2015		Brunelle, Therese 5132 N Montecito Pl Boise, ID 83704	\$35.00	\$35.00
08/21/2015		Brudenell, Ingrid 1305 E. State Boise, ID 83712	\$130.00	\$130.00
08/26/2015		Brudenell, Bill 1305 E State Boise, ID 83712	\$40.00	\$40.00
12/30/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$275.00
11/30/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$250.00
10/29/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$225.00
09/28/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$200.00

07/31/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$175.00
07/31/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$150.00
06/30/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$125.00
05/29/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$100.00
04/30/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$75.00
03/31/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$50.00
02/18/2015		Brown, Scott 520 W Iowa Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Brown, Mobray 808 E State St Boise, ID 83712	\$10.00	\$10.00
12/30/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$90.00

09/28/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Brown, Jack 1687 E Cougar Creek Dr Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$10.00
09/20/2015		Brascia, Kara 154 Willoway Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$165.00	\$295.00
09/08/2015		Brascia, Kara 154 Willoway Dr Boise, ID 83705	\$130.00	\$130.00
12/30/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$675.00
11/30/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$650.00
10/29/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$625.00
09/28/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$600.00
09/02/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$375.00	\$575.00
07/31/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$200.00
07/31/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$175.00
06/30/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$150.00
05/29/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$125.00
04/30/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$100.00
03/31/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$75.00

02/18/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$50.00
02/18/2015		Boynton Brown, Sally 911 W Hays Boise Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$275.00
11/30/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$250.00
10/29/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$225.00
09/28/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$200.00
07/31/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$175.00
07/31/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$150.00
06/30/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$125.00
05/29/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$100.00
04/30/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$75.00
03/31/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$50.00
02/18/2015		Boyce, Carolyn 982 E Riverpark Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$220.00
11/30/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$200.00
10/29/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$180.00
09/28/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$160.00
07/31/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$140.00
07/31/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$120.00
06/30/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$100.00
05/29/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$80.00

04/30/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$60.00
03/31/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$40.00
02/16/2015		Bowman, Jeanette 3633 LaMestia Way Boise, ID 83702	\$20.00	\$20.00
10/29/2015		Bolin, Barbara Leinberger 918 W Ranch Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$110.00
09/28/2015		Bolin, Barbara Leinberger 918 W Ranch Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$10.00	\$100.00
09/15/2015		Bolin, Barbara Leinberger 918 W Ranch Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$90.00
09/15/2015		Bolin, Barbara Leinberger 918 W Ranch Rd Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$65.00
08/26/2015		Bolegniono, Mary 214 E Carter St Boise, ID 83706	\$130.00	\$150.00
04/30/2015		Bolegniono, Mary 214 E Carter St Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/25/2015		Bolegniono, Mary 214 E Carter St Boise, ID 83706	\$10.00	\$10.00
12/30/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$110.00
11/30/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$100.00
10/29/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$90.00
09/28/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$80.00
07/31/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$70.00
07/31/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$60.00
06/30/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$50.00
05/29/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$40.00
04/30/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$30.00
03/31/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$20.00
02/18/2015		Blume, Maxine 2360 E Star Ln Meridian, ID 83642	\$10.00	\$10.00

08/09/2015		Blasdel, Rebecca L 6412 N Hillsboro Pl Boise, ID 83703	\$50.00	\$50.00
05/25/2015		Bistline, Bruce 44 Horizon Drive Boise, ID 83702	\$120.00	\$120.00
01/21/2015		BIGHAM, ALLISON M 248 E ELWOOD LN BOISE, ID 83706	\$50.00	\$50.00
09/18/2015		Berg, Jen 6327 42nd Ave SW Unit B Seattle, WA 98136	\$50.00	\$50.00
09/09/2015		Berch, Steve PO Box 4903 Boise Boise, ID 83711	\$65.00	\$65.00
02/14/2015		Benskine, Dennis 2725 N Five Mile Rd 90 Boise, ID 83713	\$5.00	\$5.00
09/17/2015		Beechler, Evangeline 3314 N 32nd Street Boise, ID 83703	\$130.00	\$155.00
01/21/2015		Beechler, Evangeline 3314 N 32nd Street Boise, ID 83703	\$25.00	\$25.00
12/30/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$55.00
11/30/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$50.00
10/29/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$45.00
09/28/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$40.00
07/31/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$35.00
07/31/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$30.00
06/30/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$25.00
05/29/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$20.00
04/30/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$15.00
03/31/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$10.00
02/18/2015		Beck, Larry 1701 N 21st St Boise, ID 83702	\$5.00	\$5.00
01/21/2015		Beach, Ann Pendleton 921 W Resseguie St Boise, ID 83702	\$25.00	\$25.00
07/04/2015		Balukoff, AJ 4621 Hillcrest View Boise, ID 83705	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

09/18/2015		Anooshian, Kari 1360 W Villa Norte St Boise, ID 83702	\$480.00	\$610.00
09/11/2015		Anooshian, Kari 1360 W Villa Norte St Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$130.00
09/11/2015		Anooshian, Kari 1360 W Villa Norte St Boise, ID 83702	\$65.00	\$65.00
09/14/2015		Andrus, Cecil D 1280 Candleridge Dr Boise, ID 83712	\$130.00	\$180.00
06/01/2015		Andrus, Cecil D 1280 Candleridge Dr Boise, ID 83712	\$50.00	\$50.00
12/01/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$275.00
11/01/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$250.00
10/01/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$225.00
09/01/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$200.00
08/04/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$175.00
07/02/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$150.00
06/01/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$125.00
05/01/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$100.00
04/01/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$75.00
02/28/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$50.00
01/02/2015		Allen, Gary 1601 Garfield St Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	\$25.00
09/21/2015		Allen, Chrystal 1331 W Irene Boise, ID 83702	\$100.00	\$100.00
08/10/2015		Ahmed-Zaid, Said 2512 S. Swallowtail Ln Boise, ID 83706	\$65.00	\$65.00
Grand Total:			\$51,432.30	



Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars(\$25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee:	Ada County Democratic Central Committee
Reporting Period:	First Annual

Date	Recipient	Amount	Code	Optional
09/30/2015	Hawthorne Beverage Catering, LLC 17 N Garden St Boise, ID 83706	\$258.00	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/16/2015	Hawthorne Beverage Catering, LLC 17 N Garden St Boise, ID 83706	\$420.00	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/21/2015	Zee Catering 250 S 5th St Suite 900 Boise, ID 83702	\$8,266.00	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/20/2015	Cooper, Cassandra 1360 W Villa Norte St Boise, ID 83702	\$75.21	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/20/2015	Lemieux, Mike 8686 W Kiggins Ct Boise, ID 83704	\$300.00	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/05/2015	Sermon, Rex 2903 Annett Boise, ID 83705	\$117.96	L	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/22/2015	Idaho State Tax Commision PO Box 76 Boise, ID 83707	\$30.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/18/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$750.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/18/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$750.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
04/28/2015	IBEW Local 291 225 N 16th Boise, ID 83702	\$105.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/11/2015	Lavelle, Chris 4421 W Cassia Boise, ID 83705	\$100.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:

01/28/2015	IRS 324 25th St Ogden, UT 84201	\$1,758.74	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
04/07/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$500.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
08/15/2015	Spectra Productions PO Box 333 Eagle, ID 83616	\$815.00	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
04/08/2015	Boise Pride Inc PO Box 6686 Boise, ID 83707	\$150.00	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
04/02/2015	Gruntwerks LLC 2702 N 31st St Boise, ID 83703	\$110.00	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
05/22/2015	IBEW Local 291 225 N 16th Boise, ID 83702	\$35.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
07/06/2015	IBEW Local 291 225 N 16th Boise, ID 83702	\$35.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
08/07/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$500.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/07/2015	Roberts, Liz 1351 N Mansfield Pl Eagle, ID 83616	\$281.13	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/07/2015	Sermon, Rex 2903 Annett Boise, ID 83705	\$201.39	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/01/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$39.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
11/02/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$39.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/01/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$39.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/01/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$39.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:

08/03/2014	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$39.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
07/01/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$41.34	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
06/01/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$41.34	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
05/01/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$41.34	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
04/01/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$41.34	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/02/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$37.10	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/22/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$157.94	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/13/2015	D L Evans Visa PO Box 89 Oakley, ID 83346	\$61.03	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/05/2015	Paymentech 14 Arrow St Cambridge, MA 02138	\$32.57	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
05/05/2015	Paymentech 14 Arrow St Cambridge, MA 02138	\$38.25	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
04/03/2015	Paymentech 14 Arrow St Cambridge, MA 02138	\$52.29	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/06/2015	Paymentech 14 Arrow St Cambridge, MA 02138	\$10.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/03/2015	Paymentech 14 Arrow St Cambridge, MA 02138	\$33.72	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/03/2015	Authorize.net PO Box 8999 San Francisco, CA 94128	\$20.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:

02/03/2015	Authorize.net PO Box 8999 San Francisco, CA 94128	\$20.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/05/2015	Paymentech 14 Arrow St Cambridge, MA 02138	\$22.91	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/05/2015	Authorize.net PO Box 8999 San Francisco, CA 94128	\$20.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/03/2015	Paymentech 14 Arrow St Cambridge, MA 02138	\$25.73	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/04/2015	ACTBLUE PO Box 382110 Cambridge, MA 02138	\$51.30	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/14/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
11/13/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/14/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/14/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
08/14/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
07/19/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$1.64	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
07/16/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
06/12/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
05/14/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:

04/14/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/13/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/13/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/14/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$120.00	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/12/2015	CenturyLink PO Box 91155 Seattle, WA 98111	\$75.22	U	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/01/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$500.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
11/02/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$500.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
10/18/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$500.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
06/24/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$500.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
06/08/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$500.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
05/29/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$500.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/18/2015	SVN Franklin LLC PO Box 162224 Altamonte Springs, FL 32716	(\$600.00)	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/15/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$500.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/12/2015	SVN Franklin LLC PO Box 162224 Altamonte Springs, FL 32716	\$578.93	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:

07/27/2015	ESP PO Box 1887 Boise, ID 83701	\$2,894.50	L	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
07/07/2015	ESP PO Box 1887 Boise, ID 83701	\$1,436.26	L	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
06/08/2015	ESP PO Box 1887 Boise, ID 83701	\$401.02	L	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
11/09/2015	Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$174.87	P	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
08/03/2015	Fred Meyer 10751 W Overland Rd Boise, ID 83709	\$67.80	P	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
07/20/2015	Albertson's 1650 W. State St Boise, ID 83702	\$49.00	P	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
07/06/2015	Albertson's 1650 W. State St Boise, ID 83702	\$9.80	P	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
05/13/2015	Goettsche, John A 3314 Sweetwater Dr Boise, ID 83716	\$167.03	P	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/26/2015	Simmons, Linda 11535 Wildrose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$49.00	P	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/09/2015	Post Office 770 W Bannock Boise, ID 83701	\$92.00	P	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
11/23/2015	Best Buy 340 N Milwaukee Boise, ID 83709	\$625.35	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/25/2015	Harland Clarke 10931 Laureate Dr San Antonio, TX 78249	\$79.25	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
06/08/2015	Sermon, Rex 2903 Annett Boise, ID 83705	\$46.62	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/06/2015	IBEW Local 291 225 N 16th Boise, ID 83702	\$35.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:

11/09/2015	IBEW Local 291 225 N 16th Boise, ID 83702	\$70.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/29/2015	IBEW Local 291 225 N 16th Boise, ID 83702	\$70.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
06/08/2015	IBEW Local 291 225 N 16th Boise, ID 83702	\$70.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/02/2015	IBEW Local 291 225 N 16th Boise, ID 83702	\$35.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/04/2015	Voter Activation Network 54 Regent St Cambridge, MA 02140	\$75.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/05/2015	Voter Activation Network 54 Regent St Cambridge, MA 02140	\$75.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
04/02/2015	Acuity Insurance PO Box 718 Bagley, WI 53801	\$368.40	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/26/2015	Acuity Insurance PO Box 718 Bagley, WI 53801	\$136.80	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
04/28/2015	Metzler, Laura M 10263 Estate Dr 83709 Boise, ID 83709	\$262.84	O	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/21/2015	Office Depot 722 W Broad St Boise, ID 83702	\$38.77	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/15/2015	Amazon.com 1200 12th Ave S Ste 1200 Seattle, WA 98144	\$431.92	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/03/2015	Amazon.com 1200 12th Ave S Ste 1200 Seattle, WA 98144	\$161.30	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
07/19/2015	Kuna Chamber of Commerce 123 S Swan Falls Rd Kuna, ID 83634	\$200.00	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/25/2015	Jackson, Barbara 3515 W Woodmont Dr Meridian, ID 83646	\$22.09	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:

06/28/2015	Spectra Productions PO Box 333 Eagle, ID 83616	\$815.00	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
05/21/2015	North End Neighborhood Association PO Box 1234 Boise, ID 83701	\$155.00	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/17/2015	Fred Meyer 10751 W Overland Rd Boise, ID 83709	\$71.98	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/18/2015	Albertson's 1650 W. State St Boise, ID 83702	\$63.60	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/03/2015	Scott, Shelby 1016 W. Hays Apt 3 Boise, ID 83702	\$91.63	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/02/2015	Domino's Pizza 5000 W State Boise Boise, ID 83703	\$27.08	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
04/04/2015	Louie's Restaurant 2500 East Fairview Avenue Meridian, ID 83642	\$293.61	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/20/2015	Bardenay 610 Grove St Boise, ID 83701	\$285.29	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/13/2015	Bardenay 610 Grove St Boise, ID 83701	\$8.43	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/06/2015	Bardenay 610 Grove St Boise, ID 83701	\$22.97	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/27/2015	Bardenay 610 Grove St Boise, ID 83701	\$410.37	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/13/2015	Bardenay 610 Grove St Boise, ID 83701	\$29.01	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
02/06/2015	Bardenay 610 Grove St Boise, ID 83701	\$10.51	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/28/2015	Bardenay 610 Grove St Boise, ID 83701	\$330.74	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:

01/16/2015	Hayden Beverage PO Box 15619 Boise, ID 83715	(\$60.00)	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/12/2015	Simmons, Linda 11535 Wildrose Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$275.50	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/09/2015	Brewers Haven 1311 12th Ave Rd Nampa, ID 83686	\$291.01	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/08/2015	Hayden Beverage PO Box 15619 Boise, ID 83715	\$195.68	F	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/31/2015	Boise Art Glass 1124 W Front St Boise, ID 83702	\$200.00	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/21/2015	Idaho State Historical 2205 Old Penitentiary Rd Boise, ID 83712	\$1,750.00	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/19/2015	Moore, Carolyn 2639 S Swallowtail Lane Boise, ID 83706	\$119.36	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
07/19/2015	Idaho State Historical 2205 Old Penitentiary Rd Boise, ID 83712	\$450.00	D	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
09/22/2015	Tates Party Rents 3900 W Chinden Blvd Garden City, ID 83714	\$4,462.23	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/12/2015	Tates Party Rents 3900 W Chinden Blvd Garden City, ID 83714	\$60.30	E	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/20/2015	Idaho Department of Labor 317 W Main St Boise, ID 83735	(\$35.90)	G	Explanation: refund for overpayment Support: Oppose:
04/05/2015	Idaho State Tax Commision PO Box 76 Boise, ID 83707	(\$95.00)	G	Explanation: Refund of overpayment Support: Oppose:
10/08/2015	State Insurance Fund 317 Main St Boise, ID 83702	\$150.00	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:

03/02/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$41.34	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
01/02/2015	Intuit 2362 Marine Way Mountain View, CA 94043	\$39.22	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
03/16/2015	United States Treasury PO Box 105083 Atlanta, GA 30348	\$440.41	G	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
12/21/2015	Idaho State Democratic Party PO Box 445 Boise, ID 83701	\$6,000.00	D	Explanation: Support: Oppose:
Grand Total:		\$46,541.41		



Schedule D - Loans

Name of Candidate or Committee:	Ada County Democratic Central Committee
Reporting Period:	First Annual

Lender	Previous	Date	Amount	Interest	PmtDate	Payment	Current
D L Evans Bank 3845 W State St Boise, ID 83703	\$1,823.69				01/11/2015	\$1,823.69	\$0.00
Grand Total	\$1,823.69		\$0.00	\$0.00		\$1,823.69	\$0.00